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2012 FORD F150 SUPERCREW

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Flexible
1FTFW1EFXCFC27483

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 181,911 KM

No Reported 5
Accidents

AN i

Glass Records Found Last Registered In:

British Columbia (Normal)

U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found

P

L

’
\?\_// Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

iz

vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr,carfax.ca/?id=bixGAj+wJjhgiTiBbbLJCEBjziGmM%2Ft4x

6/6/25, 11:39 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Questions? We're here to help.

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 61048812

Report Date: June 4, 2025 | 4:33 p.m, EDT
Report Status: Complete

©

No Lien Records Found

4 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

(") Thisvehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as
" of June 04, 2025 (cr ence all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records frarm
thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that
has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a

TFTRAMEFXCFC27483
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6/6/26, 11:39 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

@ Lien Check

LQ No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each
Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) where
the venicle is currently registered and where it has historically been
registered, We do not check for liens or title in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens.
We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational vehicles or heavy-
duty equipment.

| Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that there
| s nolien on the vehicle,

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
., Iffor some reason our lien check falls to accurately
. reflect the Canadian enforceable lien status of a vehicle
at the time of the search, CARFAX Canada will
reimburse the party that purchased the report and
relied on it to their detriment to a maximum amount of
(1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower,

e FTLE

. m Accident/Damage

( - e - = Al
i o There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we found other damage records that are outlined below, |

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE DETAILS

© 2018 May 21

@ 2018 Oct 30

- AMOU.N'T
_B-ritlsh Columbia, Canada - -
Gi;ss Record $84.00
‘;rltlsh Columh.Ia, Canada -
 Glass Record ' N 84,00

@48 Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Selvage and Stolen.

Service Records

ODOMETER

DATE SOURCE DETAILS
2018 Mar 23 94,203 KM Island Ford Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada +  Maintenance reminder reset
»  Qil and filter changed
2018 Apr3 94,926 KM Island Ford Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada Antifreeze/coalant flushed/changed
+  Cooling system checked
= 2019 Mar 7 111,050 Mi Bradley Ford Lincoin Vehicle serviced
Lake Havasu City, Arizona, United
States

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=bixGAj+wJjhgiTi8bbLJCEBjziGm%2Ft4x

TFTFWEFXCFC27483
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6/6/25, 11:39 AM

ODOMETER

2024 Ocr 23

«.) Open Recalls

181,911 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

DETAILS

Steve Marshall Ford Lincoln Ltd.
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

ABS/TCS module reprogrammed

£ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was

campaigns,

generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (httpsz//www.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

safety related recall

& Stolen Vehicle Check

[ 2 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

(&) Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2012 Oct 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported

2013 Jun 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2014 Jul 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2015 Jul 4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2015 Aug 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

2015 Sep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

2016 Feb 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2017 Feb 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2018 Feb 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2018 Mar 23 94,203 KM Island Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2018 Apr 3 94,926 KM Island Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

2018 May 21 Insurance Records Glass Record $84.00
British Columbia, Canada

2018 Oct 30 Insurance Records Glass Record $84.00
British Columbia, Canada

2018 Dec 30

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=bixGAj+wJjhgiTiBbbLJCEBjziGm%2Ftdx
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6/6/25, 11:39 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
E 2019 Mar 7 111,050 MI Bradley Ford Lincoln Service Record Vehicle serviced
Lake Havasu City, Arizona,
United States
2019 May 19 Metor Vehicle ceprt. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020 May 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2021 May 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2022 May 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 May 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 May 19 Meotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 Oct 23 181,911 KM Steve Marshall Ford Lincoln Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ltd.
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2025 May 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white

= Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1€BE Disclaimer
The intormation supphed by ICBC is & report of the vehicie's stalus and the vehicle's daims history. Venicle status shows whether a vehicle is qualified to be licensed and is used 1o track:
. wirhlcled Bold by insurance companies as saivage
L] walvage vollicles which have Deen rebuill, Inspected, and relicensed
Wieckad vehicles Ihal have been decommissioned and can onby be resald for parts

The wehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately for a number of reasons, Including a written-off vehicle that hasn't been reported to the B.C vehicle regisry or a vehicle with major damage that was repaired by its owner. The venicle ¢laims RISLOnY It & repurt 6f vatitle Damage ani
mneludes repairs paid by ICBC ang L It may be for various reatons, including the owner did nat make 3 claim 1o ICBC or ICBC has Genied the claim. in addition, the estimate information may not necessanty reflect the atrual conl of repalrs, st the aren

9 Ll
of (he veRiche (nat sustwned the greatest force of Impact, or indicate the primary atea of damape.
COnsimars are o 10 read ICBCS full of a natp: iche imitatian.hemi.

VEBE recommends the vehicls be inspected by a qualiied mechanic (0 abtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle's condition.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge

The CAHFAX Canana No Heporied Atcidents™ badge 14 based on ths damage records and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge is svailable for persanal vehiclas that have enly been registered in Canada, and wers nat, 4L the time this RN was graetited, daclireg

slalen

Thin vehicle nistory report (s compiied from mulliple data sources, I 15 Not abways possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data Pproviders to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may Do ather title, brands, registravions, dedlarations, sceldent |pfasmalian,

HHIVIN (Rcerds, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its sourcs dats providers receive data and information from esternal youreos balieved 1o ba reliable, but he

FRSPONKBHITY 15 355umad by CARFAX Canada, its source dats providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies of omissions. The reports are Pprovided strictly on an as-is where-ts basiz, and CARFAX Canaga and its source data providers further expressly distlaim all warranties, espress i
imphed, ndhading any ol accuracy, ...-lnubuw-arwaﬂusrnflmmmhrwrpmqr-gnrﬂnpthur'mw\umm Naither CARFAX Canada nor any of s source data providers shall be Habls Tor any losses, supeness oF BAMADES 10 ERRARFIRA

with atvy 16pGIT of any Information contained within a report, Induding the accuracy theresf or any delay or fallure to provide 2 report or any information. Other information about the vahicle that is the subjed matter of this vehicls hittory #epart, nEIUdIng protlems, may Hit Iive been

fapurted (o CARFAX Canaga, Use this report #s ons Important tool, along with a vehicle and fest drive, 1o make a b Gecizlon about your next used Car. By obtaining. reviewing and/or using this vehicle history repart, you sqree 1o be bound by a1l of the (e 488 Condnians in

CARPAX Canauas Conaitions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Uicence Agreements az #acn may be amended from time to Ume by CARFAX Canada. r: faban privacyleg,

© 2025 CARFAX Canata ULL, All rights reserved. Emmﬁ] *

https:llvhr.carfax.cal?id=bixGAj+ijhgi’ﬁ&bbLJCEsziGm%ZFt4x
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